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Andrew Murrough Bamber

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode DE24 87S
Date of birth April 1965

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

A M BAMBER LIMITED

ADKAST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MATHER JAMIE LIMITED
MURROUGH LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GRANGERS LAND & NEW HOMES
LIMITED

A M BAMBER LTD

AG & CO RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

ST MARY'S ENTERPRISE AND
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ST MARY'S ENTERPRISE AND
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ANDREW GRANGER ESTATE
AGENTS LLP

A. GRANGER & CO. LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Andrew Murrough Bamber

Number

09857534
09473182
03550550
04586264

Number
06424264

06390120
06007571

05813284

05813284

0C316917

02432092

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903897987

903897987

1 Pinnacle Way
Pride Park
Derby

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/11/2015
05/03/2015
01/03/2009
02/12/2002

App. Date
12/11/2007

04/10/2007
23/11/2006

11/05/2006

11/05/2006

29/12/2005

28/04/1994

Res. Date
27/02/2009

27/02/2009

31/12/2007

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary

LLP Designated
Member
Director



